We Are Columbia

TO: Mayor and Members of City Council
FROM: Connie Lucius, City Clerk’s Office
DATE: November 15, 2013

SUBJECT: Hospitality Tax Advisory Committee Appointments

Purpose: The Hospitality Tax Advisory Committee is tasked with reviewing applications for
hospitality funding and making recommendations to Council for the disbursement of those
funds.

Composition: The committee is composed of eleven (11) individuals serving two (2) year terms
with eligibility for one (1) re-appointment. The committee should consist of six (6) restaurateurs
and five (5) at-large members.

Action: Council is asked to appoint one (1) individual to replace a resigning appointee. The
current appointee represents an at-large seat. Council is asked to consider appointing Ms.
Rosie Craig to the open seat and re-advertising the vacancy when Ms. Hardy rotates off this
board in April.

CURRENT MEMBERS

APPOINTED STARTS ENDS

Restaurateurs

Frank Holley I 02/07/2012 02/07/2012 02/07/2014
19 Leaminghouse Court

Irmo, SC 29063

Not in City Limits

Texas Roadhouse
400 Columbiana Drive
Columbia, SC 29212
District 1



William Green

526 Edisto Avenue # 32
Columbia, SC 29205
District 3

The Whig

1200 Main Street
Columbia, SC 29201
District 2

Terry Davis

1520 Main Street # $4C
Columbia, SC 29201
District 2

Owner

Thristy Fellow

621 Gadsden Street
Columbia, SC 29201
District 2

Jesse Franklin Bullard IV
147 Long Iron Ct.

West Columbia, SC 29172
Outside City Limits

Vice President

Southern Way Inc. (Catering)
100 E. Exchange Place
Columbia, SC 29209
District 3

James (Jimmy) Williams
3912 Overcreek Road
Columbia, SC 29206
Outside City Limits

Restaurant Owner
Lizard’s Thicket
1036 Market Street
Columbia, SC 29201
District 1

APPOINTED

02/07/2012

04/09/2013

04/09/2013

04/09/2013

STARTS

02/07/2012

04/01/2013

04/01/2013

04/01/2013

02/07/2014

04/30/2015

04/30/2016

04/30/2015
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Joseph Edward Wales
5005 Citadel Avenue
Columbia, SC 29206
(803) 782-1234
Ewales99@gmail.com

Outside City Limits

Owner

Motor Supply Co Bistro
920 Gervais Street
Columbia, SC 29201

District 2

At-Large

Cynthia Hardy

1616 Frye Rd.
Columbia, SC 29203
Council District 1

Maxim Communications Group
1325 Park St.
Columbia, SC 29201

John Whitehead
2223 Gadsden St.
Columbia, SC 29201
Council District 1

Columbia Music Festival Association
914 Pulaski St.
Columbia, SC 29201

John Dozier - RESIGNED
1931 Henderson Street
Columbia, SC 29201

District 2

Vice President

Umatch, Inc.

385 McCalls Drive
Salem, SC 29676
Outside City Limits

APPOINTED

04/09/2013

04/09/2013

04/09/2013

04/09/2013

STARTS
04/01/2013

03/25/2009
04/19/2011
04/19/2013

03/25/2009
04/19/2011
04/19/2013

04/01/2013

ENDS

04/30/2014

02/01/2011
04/19/2013
04/1/2014

02/01/2011
04/19/2013
04/01/2015

04/30/2016

ColumbiaSC.net


mailto:Ewales99@gmail.com

APPOINTED STARTS ENDS
William Cantey Il 04/09/2013 04/01/2013 04/01/2015
821 Albion Road
Columbia, SC 29205
District 4

President

Cantey and Company, Inc. Property
Management

3300 Harrison Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Outside City Limits

Lee Lumpkin 04/09/2013 04/01/2013 04/01/2014
21 Heathwood Circle

Columbia, SC 29205

District 4

Store owner

The Ivory Tower
2614 Devine Street
Columbia, SC 29205
District 3

Rosie Craig 04/09/2013 04/1/2014 04/01/2016
807 Gervais Street

Columbia, SC 29201

District 2

Property Owner

807 Gervais Street
Columbia, SC 29201
District 2

***Takes office in 2014 to replace
Cynthia Hardy***
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